
02/22/2011 at 19:43:57 Results Hendrickson Scoring

Boys_Freestyle_finish.xls on 02/22/2011 at 19:43:57 Page 1 of 8

NORDIC HERITAGE

 SPORTS CLUB
Event:                  Class A Freestyle Championships
Course:                Length:
Date :                   22.02.2011 Temp:  
Style:                   Boy's Freestyle

PL BIB NAME TEAM TPL START NS FINISH TOTAL
1 18### Eastman, Silas FA 0:04:30 17:41.1 13:11.1
2 22### Eastman, Seth FA 0:05:30 18:41.4 13:11.4
3 1### Burke, Ethan HA 0:00:15 13:54.9 13:39.9
4 27### GHS 0:06:45 20:31.6 13:46.6
5 17### MBHS 0:04:15 18:18.1 14:03.1
6 35### OHHS 0:08:45 22:50.3 14:05.3
7 14### Todd, Forrest OHHS 0:03:30 17:44.0 14:14.0
8 37### FA 0:09:15 23:32.1 14:17.1
9 2### TA * 0:00:30 14:54.1 14:24.1
10 26### Read, Jeremy OHHS 0:06:30 20:57.3 14:27.3
11 4### DHS 0:01:00 15:28.1 14:28.1
12 25### Jones, Jonah MBHS 0:06:15 20:46.1 14:31.1
13 33### Staples, Dustin MBHS 0:08:15 22:48.5 14:33.5
14 44### LAHS 0:11:00 25:37.1 14:37.1
15 50### Andrews, Tim MBHS * 0:12:30 27:24.5 14:54.5
16 41### MBHS 0:10:15 25:10.3 14:55.3
17 9### Allen, Ben PHS 0:02:15 17:33.5 15:18.5
18 21### ELHS 0:05:15 20:34.8 15:19.8
19 3### Rogers, Silas MBHS 0:00:45 16:13.2 15:28.2
20 47### Kay, North MBHS 0:11:45 27:15.0 15:30.0
21 42### OHHS 0:10:30 26:02.6 15:32.6
22 40### LAHS 0:10:00 25:45.6 15:45.6
23 7### GHS 0:01:45 17:34.5 15:49.5
24 38### FA 0:09:30 25:21.0 15:51.0
25 20### Ramsay, Dustin HA 0:05:00 21:05.9 16:05.9
26 31### Byron, Ian GHS 0:07:45 23:53.6 16:08.6
27 32### LAHS 0:08:00 24:11.8 16:11.8
28 12### Roche, Logan DHS 0:03:00 19:17.9 16:17.9
29 6### Mulligan, Nathan ELHS 0:01:30 17:58.3 16:28.3
30 34### ELHS 0:08:30 25:02.3 16:32.3
31 15### Harris, Mitchell TA * 0:03:45 20:18.7 16:33.7
32 28### DHS 0:07:00 23:43.9 16:43.9
33 39### GHS 0:09:45 26:42.4 16:57.4
34 45### FA 0:11:15 28:12.8 16:57.8
35 48### GHS 0:12:00 29:05.8 17:05.8
36 5### FA 0:01:15 18:20.9 17:05.9
37 13### Miller, Nate LAHS 0:03:15 20:24.7 17:09.7
38 46### OHHS 0:11:30 28:44.0 17:14.0
39 11### GHS 0:02:45 20:03.9 17:18.9

Regan, Connor
Hines, Brody
Newcomb, Jessie

Kurnick, Paul
Cushman, Ashton

Chandler, Jakob

Lemelin, Keith

Veayo, Zach

Tannenbaum, Zachary

Costanzi, Daniel
Knox, Rylee
Aalberg, Jeff
Armington, Adam

Ramser, Ben

Bourget, Lucas

Astrachan,Benji
Pollack, Costa
Griffin, Dacota
Mitiguy, Doug
Caffery, Peter

Laliberte, Kelynn
Rybke, Ryan
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40 16### Morse, Dexter PHS 0:04:00 21:20.4 17:20.4
41 51### Chandler, Alex MBHS * 0:12:45 30:19.5 17:34.5
42 23### PHS 0:05:45 23:26.1 17:41.1
43 8### LAHS 0:02:00 19:48.1 17:48.1
44 29### LAHS 0:07:15 25:13.5 17:58.5
45 10### OHHS 0:02:30 20:30.8 18:00.8
46 52### Judge, Richard GHS * 0:13:00 31:22.2 18:22.2
47 30### DHS 0:07:30 26:09.0 18:39.0
48 24### Johnston, Ryan HA 0:06:00 24:47.5 18:47.5
49 36### PHS 0:09:00 28:38.3 19:38.3
50 19### ELHS 0:04:45 24:58.3 20:13.3
51 49### Harris, Jacob LAHS * 0:12:15 34:57.7 22:42.7
52 43### Roche, Jordan DHS 0:10:45 37:00.4 26:15.4

Key
ELHS Edward Little High School
DHS
FA
GHS
HA
LAHS
MBHS Mt. Blue High School
OHHS Oxford Hills High School
PHS Portland High School
TA Thornton Academy

Ravenelle, Jeremy
Thibodeau, Matthew
Varney, Colby
Donatelli,Sam

Kiffney, Tom

Astrachan, Samuel
Leclerc, Justin

Deering High School
Fryeburg Academy
Greely High School
Hampden Academy

Leavitt Area High School

Skimeister
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NORDIC HERITAGE

 SPORTS CLUB
Event:                  Class A Freestyle Championships
Course:                Length: 5.1 km
Date :                   22.02.2011 Temp: 
Style:                   Boy's Freestyle

PL BIB NAME TEAM TPL START NS FINISH
1 1### 00:30.0
2 2### 01:00.0
3 3### 01:30.0
4 4### 02:00.0
5 5### 02:30.0
6 6### 03:00.0
7 7### 03:30.0
8 8### 04:00.0
9 9### 04:30.0
10 10### 05:00.0
11 11### 05:30.0
12 12### 06:00.0
13 13### 06:30.0
14 14### 07:00.0
15 15### 07:30.0
16 16### 08:00.0
17 17### 08:30.0
18 18### 09:00.0
19 19### 09:30.0
20 20### 10:00.0
21 21### 10:30.0
22 22### 11:00.0
23 23### 11:30.0
24 24### 12:00.0
25 25### 12:30.0
26 26### 13:00.0
27 27### 13:30.0
28 28### 14:00.0
29 29### 14:30.0
30 30### 15:00.0
31 31### 15:30.0
32 32### 16:00.0
33 33### 16:30.0
34 34### 17:00.0
35 35### 17:30.0
36 36### 18:00.0
37 37### 18:30.0
38 38### 19:00.0

Presque Isle Loop
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39 39### 19:30.0
40 40### 20:00.0
41 41### 20:30.0
42 42### 21:00.0
43 43### 21:30.0
44 44### 22:00.0
45 45### 22:30.0
46 46### 23:00.0
47 47### 23:30.0
48 48### 24:00.0
49 49### 24:30.0
50 50### 25:00.0

Key
ELHS Edward Little High School
DHS
FA
HA
LAHS
OHHS Oxford Hills High School
PHS Portland High School
TA Thornton Academy

Deering High School
Fryeburg Academy

Hampden Academy
Leavitt Area High School
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TOTAL
59:30.0
59:00.0
58:30.0
58:00.0
57:30.0
57:00.0
56:30.0
56:00.0
55:30.0
55:00.0
54:30.0
54:00.0
53:30.0
53:00.0
52:30.0
52:00.0
51:30.0
51:00.0
50:30.0
50:00.0
49:30.0
49:00.0
48:30.0
48:00.0
47:30.0
47:00.0
46:30.0
46:00.0
45:30.0
45:00.0
44:30.0
44:00.0
43:30.0
43:00.0
42:30.0
42:00.0
41:30.0
41:00.0
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40:30.0
40:00.0
39:30.0
39:00.0
38:30.0
38:00.0
37:30.0
37:00.0
36:30.0
36:00.0
35:30.0
35:00.0


	15 Second Start
	30 Second Start

